12:33

12:34

12:35

12:36

12:37

12:38

12:39

12:40

12:41

12:42

12:43

12:44

12:45

12:46

12:47

12:48

12:49

12:50

12:51

12:52

12:53

12:54

12:55

12:56

12:57

507123

238994

525286

265361

524026

272266

506859

531414

525972

536355

238204

5182689

312826

524864

510780

522645

532186

530471

524408

523915

524423

274292

538787

532435

HZ21

Saarinen Villiam
Ylikyla Petja
Kalvas Tuomo
Seppdld lanne
Pajunen Jari
Nieminen Janne
Niskanen Teemu
Aho Joonas
Helkkula Rauli
Laurila Jussi
Mdkinen Lauri
Rasdnen Mikko
Toivio Heikki
Valimaki Timo
Salmengja EImo
Mdkeld Tuomo
Sundelin Ville
Salonen Jussi
MadekKivi Samuli
Jakobsson Kari
Salmenaja Samuli
Nappu Juha
Putkuri Tommi
Valke Olli

Ala-Aijala Janne

LINNASMAKI
SISASUUNNISTUS
26.1.2025

Turun Metsankavijat
Uroskarhut

SK Uusi

Selkien Sisu

Perttelin Peikot

Lahden Suunnistajat-37
Maarian Mahti

Turun Metsankavijat
Jalasjdrven Jalas
Mantsalan Urheilijat
Maarian Mahti
Angelniemen AnkKuri
Paimion Rasti

MS Parma
Angelniemen AnkKuri
Uroskarhut

Turun Metsankavijat

Turun Suunnistajat

MS Parma

Turun NMKY
RastiPiikKio
Turun NMKY

Rasti-Lukko


Hiirsalmi Juha
Text Box
LINNASMÄKI SISÄSUUNNISTUS
26.1.2025


12:00

12:01

12:02

12:03

12:04

12:05

12:06

12:07

12:08

12:09

12:10

12:11

12:12

12:13

12:14

12:15

12:16

12:17

12:18

13:00

530261

505901

523611

518288

529537

535948

523397

531275

523228

273740

515391

516443

531648

530375

537091

521548

532253

258433

514558

531390

D21

Sundelin Emmi
Ryynanen Ella
Haapasaari llona
Salmi Anna
Makinen Pinja
Auvinen Katja
Jerkku Laura
Valimaki Milla
Kangasaho Essi
Ruokonen Maija
Junnila Annastiina
Mattsson Ingela
Paukkunen Sanna
Lukkari Matilda
Aho Klara
Liimatainen Anni
Lonka Veera
Lainio Saija
Saarimaki Heini

Lonka Hanna

Turun Suunnistajat
SK Uusi

Turun Suunnistajat
Maarian Mahti
Angelniemen AnkKuri
Turun NMKY

Turun Suunnistajat
Paimion Rasti
Hiidenkiertdjat

Turun NMKY

Turun Suunnistajat
Pargas IF
Angelniemen AnkKuri
SK Uusi

Maarian Mahti

Turun Suunnistajat
Turun Suunnistajat
Turun NMKY
Angelniemen AnkKuri

Pargas IF



12:21

12:22

12:23

12:24

12:25

12:26

536578

518125

533920

515270

507133

520548

H45

Ronnlaf Petter
Bdling Jari
MdkKitalo Heikki
Tuokko Esa
Kalvas Teemu

Heinonen Timo

Pargas IF

Turun Suunnistajat

MS Parma
SK Uusi

Turun Suunnistajat



D45

12:28 257485 Hovinen Mari SK Uusi
12:29 Hillgren Laura Linnasmaki
12:30 275780 Haavisto Lotta Turun Suunnistajat

12:31 524429 Ala-Nissila Tiina Loimaan Jankko



12:31

12:32

12:33

12:34

12:35

12:36

12:37

12:38

12:39

257304

505939

527075

517196

258182

523655

517664

523917

516078

H60

Keskitalo Jussi
Katajisto Jarmo
Kajavalta Jyrki
Virtanen Kari
Mdnty MarkKku
Arki Hannu
Kdyvdnen Kimmo
Lehtinen Jouko

Pusa Raimo

MS Parma

Rastikarhut
Eura-Kauttuan Urheilijat
MS Parma

Maarian Mahti

Turun Metsankavijat
Maarian Mahti

Turun Metsankavijdt

Oriveden Pannistus



12:41

12:42

12:43

13:00

257435

510888

532203

517680

D60

Suominen Sanna
Sulavuori Eija
Kallio Arja

Sateri Raija

Hirvensalon Heitto
Turun Metsankavijdt
Riihimden Suunnistajat

Turun Metsankavijdt



12:17

12:18

12:18

12:20

12:21

12:22

12:23

530808

265060

531277

523362

514533

517580

525413

H16

Valimdki Topi
Pajuniemi Topi
Valimaki Tomi
Mdkinen Nooa
Tuokko Eetu
Pihlaja Eeli

Laine Oliver

Paimion Rasti
Turun Suunnistajat
Paimion Rasti
Mantsalan Urheilijat
MS Parma

Paimion Rasti

Turun Suunnistajat



12:25

12:26

12:27

12:28

12:29

525445

531276

258930

518155

244925

D16

Pihlaja Silva
PaukKkunen Siiri
Toivio Kaisla
Valimaki Tilda

Makinen Venla

Paimion Rasti
Angelniemen AnkKuri
Turun Suunnistajat
Paimion Rasti

Angelniemen AnkKuri



12:00

12:01

12:02

12:03

12:04

12:05

12:06

12:07

12:08

12:09

12:10

12:11

12:12

12:13

12:14

12:15

12:16

272065

530015

275783

257985

275809

535053

531392

270025

533027

533488

272255

89272

265113

518135

536579

Kunto

Bjiirk Isabella
Honkanen Pekka
MdkKinen Leila
Pihlava Juulia
Vélke Emmi
Muhonen Arto
Pihlaja Hilla
Paukkunen Santtu
Lappalainen Elina
Mdkela Kauko
MdKinen Elsa
Pajunen Julia

Ndsi Roope
Rahkasuo Kaarina
Pesola Heikki
Hannula Sebastian

Leimu Hugo

Turun Suunnistajat

Angelniemen AnkKuri

Paimion Rasti

Kalevan Rasti
Paimion Rasti

Angelniemen AnkKuri

Angelniemen AnkKuri
Angelniemen AnkKuri
Angelniemen AnkKuri
Alahdrman Kisa

Rasti 88

Turun Suunnistajat

Paimion Rasti





